2011 Girls Olympic Development Program Overview
(*Schedules are subject to change at anytime.)

DATE DAY TIME EVENT LOCATION
September 21,2022 | Wed 7:00pm ODP Intro Night online
Jeanine Willis Fields,
September 25, 2022 Sun | 8:00am-10:00am Pool Training eanine Titls e
Freehold
S —
October 10, 2022 Mon | ™™ parm'pmfng Columbus Day Event New Jersey
players & on website
Vanderburg S
October 23, 2022 Sun | 8:00am-10:00am Pool Training anderburg woccer
Complex, Marlboro
Jeanine Willis Fields,
November 6,2022 | Sun | 8:00am-10:00am Pool Training ne TS
Freehold
December 11, 2022| Sun Sent o pamapaﬂng NJYS Friendlies New Jersey
players & on website
5 ——
January 29, 2023| Sun ent to pamc'pmfng EPA Friendlies Palmyra, PA
players & on website
February 1, 2023 Wed 7:00pm Mental Toughness Webinar online
February 8, 2023 Wed 7:00pm Tactical Awareness Webinar online
s —
February 19, 2023 sun | T pamc'pmfng Maryland Friendlies Maryland
players & on website
S —
February 25th-26th [Sat-Sun ent to pamc'pmfng Virginia Friendlies Virginia
players & on website
Community Park,
April 2, 2023 sun | 8:00am-10:00am Pool Training omminity 74
Robbinsville
Community Park,
April 23, 2023 sun | 8:00am-10:00am Pool Training ommiinity 74
Robbinsville
< o Subregional Event
April 30, 2023 Sun | et ToPATTIEPATNG |y ted by ENY Select Albany, NY
players & on website
Players)
Community Park,
May 7, 2023 Sun | 8:00am-10:00am Pool Training ommu .l y. ar
Robbinsville
Community Park,
May 21, 2023 Sun | 8:00am-10:00am Pool Training ommd .l y. o
Robbinsville
s —
May 29, 2023 Mon ent o pamc'paﬂng Memorial Day Friendlies New Jersey
players & on website
Sent to participating ) .
June 10th-11th Sat-Sun 7 | East Region ODP Tournament Manheim, PA
players & on website

*East Region ODP ID Invitational (optional) in July

By Invite Only and registration through the Region




Financial aid and payment plans may be submitted for the State Fee.** The State Fee includes all training sessions, ODP
uniform, tournaments and webinars.

For further assistance, please contact the NJYS Office odp@njyouthsoccer.com




